
MEETING SPACES
All meeting packages include ice, water dispensers and cups,

audio/visual conferencing, and computer access (add-ons
available).  All rentals are based on space and availability.

Conference Room Boardroom Classroom
8-Person Conference Room
6-Person Conference Room
5-Person Conference Room

Accomodates 18 people Accomodates 32 people

Meeting space packages
MEETING ROOM RENTAL RATE

Conference Room (hourly)

Conference Room (full day)

Boardroom (hourly)

Boardroom (full day)

Classroom (hourly)

Classroom (full day)

$200

$600

$400

$1,200

$500

$1,500

For more information, please contact
jmcintyre@dccentralkitchen.org.


